Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

054 - Pickens County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

7/13/2015 7:04:53 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$16,130,704.00
$1,500.00
$3,434,170.00
$90,000.00
$19,656,374.00

$11,325,243.77
$3,034,124.50
$1,481,757.00
$1,955,601.33
$894,155.00
$0.00
$29,464.00
$222,416.00
$18,942,761.60

$232,915.46
$611,810.19
($378,894.73)

$334,717.67
$953,279.50
$1,287,997.17

GENERAL

Actual

$10,900,409.90
$760.00
$2,696,710.03
$69,116.06
$13,666,995.99

$7,574,516.22
$2,038,596.99
$1,050,172.14
$1,212,286.53
$537,622.84
$0.00
$1,781.42
$151,714.40
$12,566,690.54

$127,092.74
$407,922.39
($280,829.65)

$819,475.80
$953,279.50
$1,772,755.30

For Fiscal Year 2015, Fiscal Period 08

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($5,230,294.10)

($740.00)
($737,459.97)
($20,883.94)

($5,989,378.01)

$3,750,727.55
$995,527.51
$431,584.86
$743,314.80
$356,532.16
$0.00
$27,682.58
$70,701.60
$6,376,071.06

($105,822.72)
$203,887.80
$98,065.08

$484,758.13
$0.00
$484,758.13

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$3,846,902.96
$1,919,546.00
$83,000.00
$5,849,448.96

$1,972,106.02
$892,526.73
$297,235.00
$2,380,639.97
$285,494.81
$0.00
$4,500.00
$257,919.40
$6,090,421.93

$701,425.19
$113,526.00
$587,899.19

$346,926.22
$1,015,220.61
$1,362,146.83

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$114,666.98
$2,425,031.54
$644,423.12
$15,298.66
$3,199,420.30

$1,186,575.00
$504,597.98
$121,283.97
$1,283,825.34
$180,989.01
$0.00

$0.00
$154,555.19
$3,431,826.49

$470,364.43
$79,678.27
$390,686.16

$158,279.97
$1,015,220.61
$1,173,500.58

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$114,666.98
($1,421,871.42)
($1,275,122.88)
($67,701.34)
($2,650,028.66)

$785,531.02
$387,928.75
$175,951.03
$1,096,814.63
$104,505.80
$0.00
$4,500.00
$103,364.21
$2,658,595.44

($231,060.76)
$33,847.73
($197,213.03)

($188,646.25)
$0.00
($188,646.25)
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